
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Firenze 2017 (28/29 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

30th MultiStars 2017 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

3 Jan 1993

6228Evelis J. AGUILAR1 COL
+0.6

985

13.95

879

1.72

1864

744

13.25

2608

950

24.32

D1: 3558

994

6.46

4552

+1.8
802

47.02

874

2:16.31

D2:26705354

-0.2

(1) (2) (9)(1)(7) (9) (3)

(9) (2)(5) (1) (1) (1)R: 2809 (2) J: 1873 (1) T: 1546 (4)

9 Jan 1989

5901Yana MAKSIMAVA2 BLR
+0.6

907

14.51

1029

1.84

1936

805

14.16

2741

758

26.45

D1: 3499

726

5.59

4225

-0.1
781

45.93

895

2:14.84

D2:24025006

-0.4

(22) (3) (4)(26)(18) (2) (2)

(5) (5)(1) (8) (4) (2)R: 2560 (14) J: 1755 (6) T: 1586 (2)

8 Sep 1993

5866Tamara de SOUZA3 BRA
+0.6

943

14.25

953

1.78

1896

826

14.48

2722

875

25.13

D1: 3597

831

5.94

4428

+2.9
750

44.30

688

2:30.35

D2:22695178

+2.3

(7) (5) (22)(12)(15) (3) (1)

(6) (1)(2) (4) (2) (9)R: 2506 (17) J: 1784 (5) T: 1576 (3)

5 Mar 1990

5808Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA4 BRA
-2.3

939

14.28

879

1.72

1818

735

13.11

2553

914

24.71

D1: 3467

834

5.95

4301

+1.3
607

36.86

900

2:14.50

D2:23414908

-0.2

(6) (17) (3)(4)(16) (9) (4)

(13) (7)(7) (5) (7) (7)R: 2753 (5) J: 1713 (7) T: 1342 (8)

8 Jan 1995

5766Katie STAINTON5 GBR
+0.6

949

14.21

916

1.75

1865

631

11.55

2496

913

24.72

D1: 3409

871

6.07

4280

+1.2
580

35.42

906

2:14.09

D2:23574860

-0.2

(4) (20) (2)(5)(13) (4) (21)

(8) (8)(10) (6) (8) (5)R: 2768 (4) J: 1787 (4) T: 1211 (20)

30 Apr 1991

5736Lisa LINNELL6 SWE
+0.6

967

14.08

879

1.72

1846

649

11.82

2495

866

25.23

D1: 3361

804

5.85

4165

+2.4
657

39.48

914

2:13.48

D2:23754822

+2.3

(11) (14) (1)(14)(9) (9) (15)

(10) (13)(11) (11) (11) (4)R: 2747 (6) J: 1683 (10) T: 1306 (14)

23 Apr 1990

5728Lindsay SCHWARTZ7 USA
+0.6

985

13.95

842

1.69

1827

673

12.18

2500

895

24.91

D1: 3395

783

5.78

4178

+1.2
659

39.55

891

2:15.11

D2:23334837

-0.2

(14) (13) (5)(8)(7) (14) (10)

(12) (9)(8) (9) (9) (8)R: 2771 (3) J: 1625 (13) T: 1332 (11)

30 May 1996

5723Noor VIDTS8 BEL
+0.6

952

14.19

916

1.75

1868

712

12.77

2580

892

24.94

D1: 3472

792

5.81

4264

+1.7
573

35.08

886

2:15.51

D2:22514837

+2.3

(12) (21) (6)(9)(12) (4) (6)

(7) (6)(6) (7) (9) (12)R: 2730 (7) J: 1708 (8) T: 1285 (16)

11 Aug 1999

5721Celeste MUCCI9 AUS
+0.6

1043

13.55

916

1.75

1959

672

12.17

2631

877

25.11

D1: 3508

927

6.25

4435

+2.2
688

41.10

598

2:37.81

D2:22135123

+2.3

(2) (9) (25)(10)(1) (4) (11)

(1) (4)(4) (2) (3) (14)R: 2518 (16) J: 1843 (2) T: 1360 (7)

8 Mar 1994

5715Marthe Yasmine KOALA10 BUR
+0.6

1039

13.58

916

1.75

1955

703

12.63

2658

876

25.12

D1: 3534

899

6.16

4433

+1.6
548

33.74

734

2:26.74

D2:21814981

+2.3

(3) (23) (21)(11)(3) (4) (8)

(2) (3)(3) (3) (5) (17)R: 2649 (10) J: 1815 (3) T: 1251 (18)

9 Sep 1992

5642Allison REASER11 USA
+0.6

1043

13.55

771

1.63

1814

618

11.35

2432

948

24.34

D1: 3380

780

5.77

4160

+0.4
606

36.78

876

2:16.19

D2:22624766

-0.2

(16) (18) (7)(2)(1) (21) (22)

(14) (11)(14) (12) (13) (11)R: 2867 (1) J: 1551 (18) T: 1224 (19)

13 Jan 1989

5636Giovanna CAVALETTI12 BRA
+0.6

954

14.17

879

1.72

1833

664

12.05

2497

870

25.18

D1: 3367

807

5.86

4174

+0.4
647

38.95

815

2:20.66

D2:22694821

-0.2

(10) (15) (13)(13)(10) (9) (13)

(11) (12)(9) (10) (12) (9)R: 2639 (11) J: 1686 (9) T: 1311 (13)

29 Dec 1989

5614Joanna ROWLAND13 GBR
+1.6

870

14.79

806

1.66

1676

718

12.86

2394

818

25.76

D1: 3212

828

5.93

4040

+1.6
698

41.58

876

2:16.22

D2:24024738

+2.3

(8) (8) (8)(17)(23) (17) (5)

(22) (15)(16) (14) (14) (2)R: 2564 (13) J: 1634 (11) T: 1416 (5)

26 Aug 1988

5536Crystiane BARROSO14 BRA
-2.3

914

14.46

879

1.72

1793

650

11.83

2443

858

25.32

D1: 3301

750

5.67

4051

+2.8
672

40.22

813

2:20.81

D2:22354723

+2.3

(20) (10) (14)(15)(17) (9) (14)

(15) (14)(13) (13) (15) (13)R: 2585 (12) J: 1629 (12) T: 1322 (12)

19 Jul 1996

5361Michelle OUD15 NED
-2.2

809

15.25

842

1.69

1651

637

11.64

2288

718

26.92

D1: 3006

780

5.77

3786

+3.7
728

43.14

847

2:18.26

D2:23554514

+0.4

(16) (6) (11)(27)(29) (14) (19)

(23) (23)(19) (20) (16) (6)R: 2374 (20) J: 1622 (14) T: 1365 (6)

10 May 1997

5266Barbora DVOŘÁKOVÁ16 CZE
+0.6

953

14.18

736

1.60

1689

554

10.37

2243

932

24.51

D1: 3175

843

5.98

4018

+2.2
461

29.17

787

2:22.68

D2:20914479

-0.2

(5) (26) (15)(3)(11) (24) (26)

(19) (17)(25) (15) (18) (19)R: 2672 (8) J: 1579 (17) T: 1015 (23)
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Firenze 2017 (28/29 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

30th MultiStars 2017 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

10 May 1997

5249Kateřina DVOŘÁKOVÁ17 CZE
+0.6

993

13.90

771

1.63

1764

507

9.66

2271

905

24.80

D1: 3176

825

5.92

4001

-0.4
489

30.65

759

2:24.80

D2:20734490

-0.4

(9) (25) (20)(6)(6) (21) (29)

(16) (16)(21) (16) (17) (21)R: 2657 (9) J: 1596 (15) T: 996 (25)

16 Oct 1996

5242Lucia QUAGLIERI18 ITA
-2.3

880

14.71

736

1.60

1616

632

11.56

2248

802

25.94

D1: 3050

697

5.49

3747

-0.4
639

38.52

856

2:17.65

D2:21924386

+0.4

(24) (16) (10)(20)(21) (24) (20)

(25) (20)(24) (21) (20) (15)R: 2538 (15) J: 1433 (24) T: 1271 (17)

w

9 Apr 1996

5177Paulina LIGARSKA19 POL
+1.6

799

15.33

806

1.66

1605

671

12.15

2276

765

26.37

D1: 3041

680

5.43

3721

+4.5
671

40.21

785

2:22.83

D2:21364392

0.0

(27) (11) (16)(24)(30) (17) (12)

(27) (22)(20) (23) (19) (18)R: 2349 (22) J: 1486 (23) T: 1342 (8)
Legal: 5128
 (5.26/+1.2)

29 Dec 1994

5083Eleonora FERRERO20 ITA
+1.6

875

14.75

806

1.66

1681

511

9.72

2192

812

25.83

D1: 3004

723

5.58

3727

+2.9
595

36.22

761

2:24.68

D2:20794322

0.0

(23) (19) (19)(18)(22) (17) (28)

(21) (24)(27) (22) (21) (20)R: 2448 (19) J: 1529 (20) T: 1106 (22)

1 Apr 1994

4983Mathilde D. JENSEN21 DEN
-2.2

733

15.85

842

1.69

1575

641

11.69

2216

694

27.21

D1: 2910

691

5.47

3601

+3.6
539

33.29

843

2:18.56

D2:20734140

+0.4

(26) (24) (12)(28)(32) (14) (18)

(28) (25)(26) (24) (23) (21)R: 2270 (24) J: 1533 (19) T: 1180 (21)

20 Apr 1999

4728Sofia MONTAGNA22 ITA
-2.3

826

15.12

666

1.54

1492

449

8.76

1941

824

25.70

D1: 2765

729

5.60

3494

+1.0
556

34.20

678

2:31.23

D2:19634050

-0.4

(21) (22) (23)(16)(27) (31) (32)

(30) (27)(30) (26) (24) (23)R: 2328 (23) J: 1395 (26) T: 1005 (24)

29 Nov 1991

4707Sara Elena BIANCHI-BAZZI23 ITA
-2.2

867

14.81

701

1.57

1568

495

9.48

2063

812

25.83

D1: 2875

697

5.49

3572

+0.2
362

23.91

773

2:23.80

D2:18323934

-0.4

(24) (29) (17)(18)(24) (30) (30)

(29) (26)(28) (25) (25) (24)R: 2452 (18) J: 1398 (25) T: 857 (28)

16 Jun 1995

4444Vasilikí MARKOPOÚLOU24 GRE
+1.6

823

15.14

0

NH

823

641

11.70

1464

788

26.11

D1: 2252

771

5.74

3023

+1.5
660

39.63

761

2:24.66

D2:21923683

0.0

(18) (12) (18)(21)(28) (17)

(34) (32)(33) (30) (29) (15)R: 2372 (21) J: 771 (31) T: 1301 (15)

26 Feb 1998

4360Virginia CALABRÒ25 ITA
-2.2

744

15.76

736

1.60

1480

458

8.91

1938

690

27.27

D1: 2628

631

5.26

3259

+2.0
428

27.41

673

2:31.60

D2:17323687

+0.4

(28) (28) (24)(29)(31) (24) (31)

(31) (28)(31) (28) (28) (26)R: 2107 (25) J: 1367 (27) T: 886 (27)

5 Jan 1985

DNFSofía IFANTÍDOU GRE
+0.6

949

14.21

736

1.60

1685

710

12.74

2395

760

26.43

D1: 3155

783

5.78

3938

+2.2
973

55.81 DNS

4911

-0.4

(14) (1)(25)(13) (24) (7)

(20) (18)(15) (17) (6)R: 1709 (28) J: 1519 (21) T: 1683 (1)

23 May 1995

DNFFederica PALUMBO ITA
-2.3

892

14.62

806

1.66

1698

562

10.49

2260

786

26.13

D1: 3046

786

5.79

3832

+2.8
430

27.56 DNS

4262

0.0

(13) (27)(22)(19) (17) (25)

(18) (21)(23) (19) (22)R: 1678 (29) J: 1592 (16) T: 992 (26)

12 Sep 1994

DNFÓlga KASTANÁ GRE
-2.2

729

15.88

632

1.51

1361

573

10.67

1934

644

27.83

D1: 2578

570

5.04

3148

+1.3
762

44.91 DNS

3910

+0.4

(29) (4)(30)(33) (32) (24)

(32) (29)(32) (29) (26)R: 1373 (30) J: 1202 (28) T: 1335 (10)

23 Oct 1985

DNFAnouk FORAFO FRA
+0.6

997

13.87

736

1.60

1733

579

10.76

2312

775

26.26

D1: 3087

771

5.74

3858

+0.2
DNS

0.0

(18)(23)(5) (24) (23)

(17) (19)(18) (18)R: 1772 (27) J: 1507 (22) T: 579 (32)

7 Mar 1993

DNFAlysbeth FÉLIX PUR
+0.6

1033

13.62

916

1.75

1949

531

10.03

2480

902

24.84

D1: 3382

DNS
-0.2

(7)(4) (4) (27)

(4) (10)(12)R: 1935 (26) J: 916 (30) T: 531 (33)

12 May 1997

DNFMorgan LAKE GBR
-2.3

846

14.97

1106

1.90

1952

0

NM

1952

0

DNF

D1: 1952

0

NM

1952

704

41.93 DNS

2656

(7)(25) (1)

(3) (33)(29) (33) (31)R: 846 (32) J: 1106 (29) T: 704 (29)

20 Nov 1987

DNFNada CHROUDI TUN
+1.6

892

14.62

736

1.60

1628

700

12.58

2328

DNS(19) (24) (9)

(24) (17)R: 892 (31) J: 736 (33) T: 700 (30)
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Firenze 2017 (28/29 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

30th MultiStars 2017 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

18 Dec 1985

DNFElisa KIRVESNIEMI FIN
-2.3

844

14.98

771

1.63

1615

647

11.78

2262

0

DNF

D1: 2262

DNS
-0.4

(26) (21) (16)

(26) (31)(22)R: 844 (33) J: 771 (31) T: 647 (31)

31 Oct 1991

DNFMaroua NAJJAR TUN
-2.2

418

18.71

632

1.51

1050

363

7.43

1413

DNS(34) (32) (33)

(33) (34)R: 418 (34) J: 632 (34) T: 363 (34)

6 Sep 1994

DNFSandra BÖLL DEN
+1.6

243

20.75 DNS(35)

R: 243 (35)

6806Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 288158924919D1: 392529752149

91497399495082611061043
2:13.4855.816.4624.3214.481.9013.55

R: 2907 J: 2100 T: 1799
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